
Leg Total Type Notes

0 Control
CONTROL 6: Speedy Stop open: Sat16:49 close: Sun 

5:52 Distance to next: 29.2 miles

0 0 Left Turn left onto Berkman Dr

0.8 0.8 Right Turn right onto Briarcliff Blvd

0.1 0.9 Straight Continue onto Gaston Pl Dr

0.4 1.2 Straight Continue onto N Hampton Dr

0.3 1.6 Straight Continue onto Bradley Dr

0.5 2 Right Turn right onto Loyola Ln

0.1 2.1 Left Turn left onto Langston Dr

0.3 2.5 Right Turn right onto Susquehanna Ln

0.4 2.9 Left Turn left onto Manor Rd

0.4 3.3 Straight Continue onto Springdale Rd

0.1 3.4 Right Turn right onto Old Manor Rd

2.2 5.7 Right Turn right onto Johnny Morris Rd

3.1 8.7 Right Turn right onto Lindell Ln

1.2 10 Left Turn left onto Blue Bluff Rd

0.7 10.6 Straight Continue onto Parmer Ln

1.3 11.9 Right Turn right onto Old Hwy 20

5.5 17.4 Right Turn right onto US-290 E

1 18.4 Left Turn left onto FM1100

2.7 21.1 Left Turn left onto Wells Ln

0.9 22 Right Turn right onto Wells School Rd

0.1 22.1 Left Turn left onto Wells Ln

2.3 24.4 Right Turn right onto Lund - Carlson Rd

0.5 24.9 Left Turn left onto Werchan Ln

1.4 26.3 Straight Continue onto Co Rd 459

1 27.3 Right Turn right onto Co Rd 458

1.2 28.5 Right Turn right onto TX-95 S

0 28.5 Left Turn left onto TX-277 Spur

1.2 29.7 Right Turn right onto Powell St

0.1 29.8 Left Powell St turns slightly left and becomes Taylor St

0.1 29.9 Left Turn left onto TX-277 Spur

0 29.9 Right Turn right

0 29.9 Control
CONTROL 7: Stock Up Mart open: Sat 18:18 close: 

Sun 9:00 Distance to next: 31.6 miles

0 30 Left Turn left toward Hoxie St

0 30 Left Turn left onto Hoxie St



0.3 30.2 Straight Continue onto FM 1466 E

4.7 35 Right Turn right onto Co Rd 469

0 35 Left Slight left onto Co Rd 470

1.2 36.2 Right Turn right onto Co Rd 498

0.9 37.1 Right Turn right onto FM619

0.5 37.6 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 472

2.5 40.1 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 473

0.3 40.4 Left Turn left to stay on Co Rd 473

0.6 41 Left Turn left to stay on Co Rd 473

0.2 41.1 Right Slight right

0 41.2 Straight Continue onto Co Rd 473

2.7 43.9 Right Turn right onto FM112

17.1 61 Left Turn left onto North Ave

0.1 61.1 Left Turn left onto US-77 N

0 61.2 Control

CONTROL 8:Cefco open: Sat 20:00 Sun: 12:24 

Distance to next: 20 miles Leave control taking a left 

down 77

0.9 62 Left Turn left onto FM 696 E

5.9 67.9 Right Turn right onto Co Rd 406

1.3 69.3 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 405

0.2 69.5 Right Slight right onto Co Rd 401

4.1 73.6 Right Turn right onto TX-21 W

0.3 73.9 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 430

2.7 76.5 Right Turn right onto Co Rd 117

0.1 76.6 Straight Make a U-turn

0.1 76.6 Right Turn right onto Co Rd 430

0.1 76.7 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 424

1.4 78.1 Straight Continue onto Guy M Bryan Dr

0.2 78.3 Left Turn left onto Ramsey St

0.1 78.4 Control PHOTO CONTROL 9: pic of Dime Box Grocery

2.4 80.9 Food
Suggested Store Exxon/Bubba's Travel Stop Distance 

to next: 13.6 miles in Lexington

0 80.9 Left Turn left onto TX-21 W

1.2 82.1 Right Turn right onto Co Rd 401

4.1 86.1 Left Sharp left toward Co Rd 405

0 86.2 Right Slight right onto Co Rd 405

0.2 86.4 Right Turn right onto Co Rd 406

1.3 87.7 Left Turn left onto FM 696 W

5.9 93.6 Right Turn right onto US-77 N



0.9 94.5 Right Turn right into CONTROL at Cefco

0 94.5 Control

CONTROL 10: Cefco Leave control crossing 77 to 

North Ave open: Sat 21:46 close: Sun 15:56 Distance 

to next: 27.1 miles

0.1 94.6 Right Turn right onto Seventh St

0.6 95.2 Straight Continue onto FM112/ ​Taylor Rd

13 108.2 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 479

2.3 110.5 Right Slight right to stay on Co Rd 479

0 110.6 Left Sharp left onto Co Rd 473

0.2 110.8 Right Turn right to stay on Co Rd 473

0.6 111.3 Right Turn right to stay on Co Rd 473

0.3 111.6 Right Turn right onto Co Rd 472

2.5 114.1 Right Turn right onto FM619

0.5 114.6 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 498

0.9 115.5 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 470

1.2 116.7 Straight Continue straight onto Co Rd 469

0 116.7 Left Turn left onto FM 1466 W

4.7 121.5 Straight Continue onto Hoxie St

0.3 121.8 Right Turn right toward TX-277 Spur

0 121.8 Control
Control 11: Stock Up Food Mart open: Sat 23:14 

close: Sun 18:52

0 121.8 Control Stock Up Food Mart

0 121.8 Left Turn left onto TX-277 Spur

0 121.8 Right Turn right onto Taylor St

0.1 121.9 Right Taylor St turns slightly right and becomes Powell St

0.2 122.1 Left Turn left onto N Austin St

0.3 122.4 Right Turn right onto N Commerce St

0.9 123.3 Right Turn right onto State Hwy 95 N

0 123.3 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 458

1.2 124.5 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 459

0.8 125.3 Left Turn left to stay on Co Rd 459

0.2 125.4 Straight Continue onto Werchan Ln

1.5 126.9 Right Turn right onto Lund - Carlson Rd

0.5 127.4 Left Turn left onto Wells Ln

2.3 129.7 Right Turn right onto Wells School Rd

0.1 129.8 Left Turn left onto Wells Ln

0.9 130.7 Right Turn right onto FM1100

2.7 133.4 Right Turn right onto US-290 W



1 134.4 Left Turn left onto Old Hwy 20/ ​Old Kimbro Rd

5.5 139.9 Left Turn left onto Parmer Ln

1.1 141 Straight Continue onto Blue Bluff Rd

0.7 141.7 Right Turn right onto Lindell Ln

1.2 142.9 Left Turn left onto Walnut Creek Hike and Bike Trail

0.1 143 Right
Turn right onto Walnut Creek Hike and Bike 

Trail/ ​Walnut Creek Trail

0.7 143.7 Control Stock Up Food Mart

0.6 144.2 Right Turn right onto Decker Ln

0 144.3 Left
Turn left onto Daffan Ln/ ​Walnut Creek Hike and Bike 

Trail

1.5 145.8 Right
Turn right to stay on Walnut Creek Hike and Bike 

Trail/Walnut Creek Trail

0 145.8 Left Turn left onto Daffan Gin Rd/Daffan Ln

0.2 146 Left Turn left onto Old Manor Rd

1.6 147.7 Left Turn left onto Springdale Rd

0.1 147.8 Straight Continue onto Manor Rd

0.4 148.2 Right Turn right onto Susquehanna Ln

0.4 148.6 Left Turn left onto Langston Dr

0.3 149 Right Turn right onto Loyola Ln

0.1 149 Left Turn left onto Willamette Dr

0.2 149.2 Right Turn right onto Bradley Dr

0.3 149.5 Straight Continue onto N Hampton Dr

0.3 149.8 Straight Continue onto Gaston Pl Dr

0.4 150.2 Straight Continue onto Briarcliff Blvd

0.1 150.3 Left Turn left onto Berkman Dr

0.8 151 Right Turn right

0 151 Control
Control 12: Speedy Stop open: Sun: 0:48 close: Sun 

22:00


